
Masses from 15th December 2018 to 6th January 2019 

 

Saturday 15th December 2018 

 St. Margaret Mary, Coleford - No Mass 
 St. Joseph, Lydney - 6pm Mass 

Sunday 16th December 2018 

 Our Lady of Victories, Cinderford - 9am Mass 

 Our Lady of Lourdes, Newent - 11am Mass 

Monday 17th December 2018 

 No Mass 

Tuesday 18th December 2018 

 St Margaret Mary, Coleford - 9.00 Mass, followed by Eucharistic Adoration at 9.30 and 11.15 

Wednesday 19th December 2018 

 Our Lady of Lourdes, Newent - 10am Mass 

Thursday 20th December 2018 

 Our Lady of Lourdes, Newent - 10am Mass 

Friday 21st December 2018 

 Sacred Heart, Sedbury - 9am Mass 

Saturday 22nd December 2018 

 St. Margaret Mary, Coleford - 6pm Mass 

 St. Joseph, Lydney - No Mass 

Sunday 23rd December 2018 

 Our Lady of Victories, Cinderford - 9am Mass 

 Our Lady of Lourdes, Newent - 11am Mass 

 Monday 24th December 

 Our Lady of Victories, Cinderford - 5.30pm Carols 6.00pm Mass 

 St Joseph, Lydney - 8.30pm Carols, 9.00pm Mass 

Tuesday 25th December 

 St Margaret Mary, Coleford - 8am Mass 

 Our Lady of Lourdes, Newent - 10am Mass 

Wednesday 26th December 

 No Mass 

Thursday 27th December 

 No Mass 

Friday 28th December 

 Sacred Heart, Sedbury - 9am Mass 

 



 

Saturday 29th December 2018 

 St. Margaret Mary, Coleford - No Mass 

 St. Joseph, Lydney - 6pm Mass 

Sunday 30th December 2018 

 Our Lady of Victories, Cinderford - 9am Mass 

 Our Lady of Lourdes, Newent - 11am Mass  

Monday 31st December 2018 

 No Mass 

Tuesday 1st January 2019 

 St Margaret Mary, Coleford - 10.00 Mass 

Wednesday 2nd January 2019 

 Our Lady of Lourdes, Newent - 10am Mass 

Thursday 3rd January 2019 

 Our Lady of Lourdes, Newent - 10am Mass 

Friday 4th January 2019 

 Sacred Heart, Sedbury - 9am Mass 

Saturday 5th 2019 

 St. Margaret Mary, Coleford – 6pm Mass 

 St. Joseph, Lydney - No Mass 

Sunday 6th January 2019 

 Our Lady of Victories, Cinderford - 9am Mass 

 Our Lady of Lourdes, Newent - 11am Mass  

 

 

 

 

 


